Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 221
e Funding Year is or 2017

Committed
Amount

Service Provider Requested

Applicant (BEN) FRN Amount

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

Cogent
Communications,
Inc. (143025258)

Crown Castle Fiber
LLC (143005274)

Ezee Fiber Texas
LLC (143054276)

Ezee Fiber Texas
LLC (143054276)

Ezee Fiber Texas
LLC (143054276)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236)

Alvin Indep School
District (141316)

Conroe Indep School
District (141237)

Conroe Indep School
District (141237)

1799080629

1799099969

1799001468

1799049077

1799049139

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Not

Funded

Not

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Your FRN has
been approved with
the Contract
Expiration Date of
6/30/2018. A...

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. MR1:The
applicant did no...

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. MR1:The
Full Time Studen...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from $10,625
to $7,250 to agree
with the applicant
docu...

$38,880.00

$56,210.40

$50,400.00

$18,000.00

$52,200.00

$38,880.00

$0.00

$0.00

$18,000.00

$52,200.00




Service Provider . . Requested Committed
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Amount Amount
MR1:Approved as
Lags Pllier Mgz Cyoressliainas o el T Rt ity $84,600.00  $84,600.00
LLC (143054276) Isd (141236) PPHC /OUL. yOUL.
submit any RAL
correctio...
MR1:In consultation
Ezee Fiber Texas Spring Indep School with the applicant, the
LLC (143054276)  District (141231) TX 1799074880 1A Funded g 'ioo'siart Date has 2000000 $28,600.00
been changed ...
MR1:The amount of
the funding request
viigiComu s, LT lobolon Clisiia: N] 1799104172 VS Funded was changed from $719.17 $0.00
(143004632) School (160233)
$199.77 per month to
$143...
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
MetComm.Net, LLC Hoboken Charter . )
(143004632) School (160233) NJ 1799104068 IA  Funded apphgant did not $108,938.41 $0.00
submit any RAL
correctio...
MR1:Approved as
. submitted. MR1:The
PS LIGHTWAVE, Cypress-Fairbanks . .
LLC (143035542) Isd (141236) TX 1799080551 IA  Funded apphqant did not $7,200.00 $7,200.00
submit any RAL
correctio...
MR1:Approved as
. submitted. MR1:The
PS LIGHTWAVE, Cypress-Fairbanks . :
LLC (143035542) Isd (141236) TX 1799080597 IA  Funded apphgant did not $3,600.00 $3,600.00
submit any RAL
correctio...

FUNDS For
>LEARNING

YOUR E-RATE GUIDES

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC

- Data generated on Friday, May 16th, 2025 at 01:58 PM CDT


https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

